
 

APPROXIMATE
MINUTES FROM 
STOPS TO 

CONVENTION 
CENTER

APPROXIMATE
MINUTES FROM
CONVENTION
CENTER 
TO STOPS

PINK ROUTE  DEPART FROM THE SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER HALL G DRIVEWAY
         

EMBASSY SUITES SAN DIEGO BAY ‐ CURBSIDE ACROSS PACIFIC HWY ON HARBOR DRIVE
WYNDHAM SAN DIEGO BAYSIDE – CURBSIDE ON HARBOR DRIVE

20
17   5

8
HAMPTON INN SAN DIEGO DOWNTOWN ‐ CURBSIDE ON PACIFIC HWY  13 12
RESIDENCE INN DOWNTOWN ‐ USE HAMPTON INN STOP ON PACIFIC HWY 
DOUBLETREE DT SAN DIEGO ‐ CURBSIDE CEDAR STREET BETWEEN UNION AND STATE  17 8
FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON SAN DIEGO DOWNTOWN ‐ USE DOUBLETREE STOP ON CEDAR STREET
MANCHESTER GRAND HYATT ‐ CURBSIDE ON HARBOR DRIVE 5 20
 

GREEN ROUTE   DEPART FROM THE SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER HALL F DRIVEWAY
 
 

DECLAN SUITES (FORMERLY THE SHERATON SYMPHONY HALL) ‐ CURBSIDE ON 8TH AVENUE 9 16
 

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT SAN DIEGO DOWNTOWN ‐ CURBSIDE ON 6TH AVENUE  7 18
 

HOTEL PALOMAR SAN DIEGO ‐ USE COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT STOP ON 6TH AVENUE 
 

ANDAZ SAN DIEGO ‐ ACROSS 6TH AVENUE 6 19
 

HOTEL INDIGO SAN DIEGO GASLAMP ‐ CURBSIDE ON 9TH AVENUE 5 20
 

BLUE ROUTE  DEPART FROM THE SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER HALL E DRIVEWAY
 
 

WESTIN GASLAMP QUARTER ‐ CURBSIDE ON 1ST AVENUE 22 3
JIMBO’S MARKET ‐ USE WESTIN GASLAMP STOP ON 1ST AVENUE    

RALPH’S GROCERY STORE ‐ USE WESTIN GASLAMP STOP ON 1ST AVENUE 

   

 

THE BRISTOL HOTEL ‐ CURBSIDE ON 1ST AVENUE 21 4
 

THE SOFIA HOTEL ‐ USE THE BRISTOL STOP ACROSS 1ST AVENUE
BEST WESTERN BAYSIDE INN ‐ CURBSIDE ON COLUMBIA STREET 17 8
 

THE WESTGATE HOTEL ‐ CURBSIDE ON BROADWAY  AT 2ND AVENUE  13 12
 

THE US GRANT SAN DIEGO ‐ USE WESTGATE STOP CURBSIDE ON BROADWAY  AT 2ND AVENUE
WESTIN SAN DIEGO ‐ CURBSIDE ON BROADWAY 11 14
ONE AMERICA PLAZA / AMTRAK | W SAN DIEGO ‐ USE WESTIN STOP ON BROADWAY 
 

ORANGE ROUTE ONLY SERVICED FROM 10:00 P.M. ‐ 6:00 A.M. | DEPART FROM THE SDCC HALL D  DRIVEWAY 
NOSERVICEWEDNESDAY, JULY 23,2014

 

HILTON SAN DIEGO BAYFRONT ‐ LOWER LEVEL, SHUTTLE BUS ENTRANCE  28 2
TAILGATE | MTS PARKING LOT ‐ CURBSIDE ON IMPERIAL AVENUE 23 7
 

PADRES PARKADE ‐ CURBSIDE ON “J” STREET AT 10TH AVENUE 21 9
 

PARK‐IT‐ON MARKET ‐ CURBSIDE ON MARKET AT 6TH AVENUE 19 11
 

HOTEL SOLAMAR ‐ CURBSIDE ACROSS 6TH AVENUE AT “J” STREET 17 13
 

MARRIOTT GASLAMP QUARTER ‐ CURBSIDE ON 6TH AVENUE 15 15
 

OMNI SAN DIEGO | HARD ROCK HOTEL | RESIDENCE INN GASLAMP QUARTER ‐ USE MARRIOTT STOP ON 6TH AVENUE
 

HILTON SAN DIEGO GASLAMP ‐ ACROSS “K” STREET AT 4TH AVENUE  13 17
 

HORTON GRAND HOTEL ‐ CURBSIDE ON 3RD AT ISLAND AVENUE 12 18
SAN DIEGO MARRIOTT MARQUIS AND MARINA ‐WATERFALL / TOUR BUS STOP  2 28
 

YELLOW ROUTE  DEPART FROM THE SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER HALL C DRIVEWAY
 

SHERATON SAN DIEGO MARINA | MARINA TOWER ‐ CURBSIDE ON HARBOR ISLAND DRIVE  23 25
SHERATON SAN DIEGO MARINA | BAY TOWER ‐ CURBSIDE ON HARBOR ISLAND DRIVE  22 26
HILTON SAN DIEGO AIRPORT | HARBOR ISLAND ‐ CURBSIDE ON HARBOR ISLAND DRIVE  21 27
 

TEAL ROUTE  DEPART FROM THE SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER HALL C DRIVEWAY
 

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT SAN DIEGO AIRPORT | LIBERTY STATION ‐ CURBSIDE ON FARRAGUT ROAD  43 17
HOLIDAY INN SAN DIEGO BAYSIDE ‐ CURBSIDE ON NORTH HARBOR DRIVE  40 20
HUMPHREYS HALF MOON INN & SUITES ‐ CURBSIDE ON SHELTER ISLAND DRIVE  36 24
BAY CLUB HOTEL & MARINA ‐ CURBSIDE ON SHELTER ISLAND DRIVE  35 25
BEST WESTERN ISLAND PALMS HOTEL & MARINA ‐ CURBSIDE ON SHELTER ISLAND DRIVE  31 29
KONA KAI RESORT SPA & MARINA ‐ CURBSIDE ON SHELTER ISLAND DRIVE  30 30
 

RED ROUTE 
 

5:00 A.M. ‐ 10:00 P.M. | SHUTTLE SERVICE PROVIDED TO & FROM SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER VIA PETCO PARK
10:00 P.M. ‐ 5:00 A.M. | SHUTTLE SERVICE PROVIDED TO & FROM SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER, HALL B DRIVEWAY

 

HANDLERY HOTEL & RESORT ‐ CURBSIDE ON HOTEL CIRCLE NORTH  33 15
CROWNE PLAZA SAN DIEGO ‐ CURBSIDE ON HOTEL CIRCLE NORTH  32 16
COMFORT INN & SUITES ZOO | SEAWORLD ‐ CURBSIDE ON HOTEL CIRCLE NORTH AT STOP SIGN 31 17
COMFORT INN & SUITES HOTEL CIRCLE SEAWORLD ‐ CURBSIDE ON HOTEL CIRCLE SOUTH  28 20
DOUBLETREE SAN DIEGO HOTEL CIRCLE ‐ CURBSIDE ON HOTEL CIRCLE SOUTH  27 21
DAYS HOTEL |HOTEL CIRCLE  SEAWORLD ‐ CURBSIDE ON HOTEL CIRCLE SOUTH  25 23
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT MISSION VALLEY | BEST WESTERN SEVEN SEAS ‐ USE DAYS HOTEL STOP ON HOTEL CIRCLE SOUTH
TOWN & COUNTRY RESORT ‐ CONVENTION CENTER ENTRANCE 22 26
 

PURPLE ROUTE 
 

5:00 A.M. ‐ 10:00 P.M. | SHUTTLE SERVICE PROVIDED TO & FROM SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER VIA PETCO PARK
10:00 P.M. ‐ 5:00 A.M. | SHUTTLE SERVICE PROVIDED TO & FROM SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER, HALL B DRIVEWAY

 

LA QUINTA INN MISSION VALLEY  ‐ CURBSIDE ON CAMINO DEL RIO SOUTH    34 14
HILTON SAN DIEGO MISSION VALLEY  ‐ CURBSIDE ON CAMINO DEL RIO SOUTH    33 15
SHERATON SAN DIEGO MISSION VALLEY  ‐ CURBSIDE ON CAMINO DEL RIO SOUTH    30 18
SAN DIEGO MARRIOTT MISSION VALLEY  ‐ EAST ENTRANCE OF BUILDING    29 19
DOUBLETREE SAN DIEGO MISSION VALLEY  ‐ CURBSIDE ON HAZARD CENTER DRIVE   23 25

Shuttle Information  ©2014 SEAT Planners Incorporated® Subject to change
619‐921‐0173  www.seatplanners.com   and traffic conditions 

THANK YOU TO OUR GENEROUS SHUTTLE SPONSOR OF COMIC‐CON 2014

SEAT PLANNERS WILL WORK WITH THE 
CONSERVATION FUND TO OFFSET THE CO2 
GENERATED BY THE SHUTTLE BUSES BY PLANTING 

TREES IN PROTECTED PARKS AND WILD LIFE REFUGES. 

 WEDNESDAY, JULY 23, 2014 

  SCHEDULE  FREQUENCY   
  3:00 p.m. ‐ 7:00 p.m.  Every 20 minutes   
  7:00 p.m. ‐ 12 MIDNIGHT  Every 15 minutes   
  PURPLE ROUTE SHUTTLE SERVICE TO THE TOWN & COUNTRY FOR PRE‐  
  REGISTRATION ONLY I TRANSFER REQUIRED AT TOWN & COUNTRY FOR PETCO PARK  
     

 THURSDAY, JULY 24, 2014 
  SCHEDULE  FREQUENCY   
  4:30 a.m. ‐ 8:00 a.m.  Every 30 minutes   
  8:00 a.m. ‐ 10:00 p.m.  Every 15 minutes   
  10:00 p.m. ‐ 11:59 p.m.  Every 30 minutes   
     

 FRIDAY, JULY 25, 2014 
  SCHEDULE  FREQUENCY   
  12 MIDNIGHT ‐ 8:00 a.m.  Every 30 minutes   
  8:00 a.m. ‐ 11:59 p.m.  Every 15 minutes   
     

 SATURDAY, JULY 26, 2014 
  SCHEDULE  FREQUENCY   
  12 MIDNIGHT ‐ 8:00 a.m.  Every 30 minutes   
  8:00 a.m. ‐ 11:59 p.m.  Every 15 minutes   
     

 SUNDAY, JULY 27, 2014 
  SCHEDULE  FREQUENCY   
  12 MIDNIGHT ‐ 8:00 a.m.  Every 30 minutes   
  8:00 a.m. ‐ 7:00 p.m.*  Every 15 minutes   
 

S H U T T L E  S C H E D U L E  

 
Attendees with impaired mobility who require special transportation should make advance arrangements with the SEAT Planners’ 
shuttle supervisor by calling (619) 921‐4980 during shuttle hours or the ADA Information Desk Located at Hall A 8:00 a.m. ‐ 7:00 p.m. 

*The ending time above is the last departure from the  
San Diego Convention Center to official hotels. 

The last bus departing the hotels going to the San Diego Convention Center 
is approximately 30 minutes prior to the end time listed. 



 

5 

MAP KEY  ROUTE    MAP KEY ROUTE MAP KEY ROUTE
1. ANDAZ SAN DIEGO   GREEN    21. HANDLERY HOTEL SAN DIEGO   RED    41. RALPH’S GROCERY STORE   BLUE  

2. BAY CLUB HOTEL AND MARINA   TEAL    22. HARD ROCK HOTEL SAN DIEGO   ORANGE     42. RESIDENCE INN DOWNTOWN SAN DIEGO  PINK  

3. BEST WESTERN BAYSIDE INN  BLUE    23. HILTON SAN DIEGO AIRPORT HARBOR ISLAND   YELLOW    43.  RESIDENCE INN GASLAMP QUARTER   ORANGE  

4. BEST WESTERN ISLAND PALMS HOTEL AND MARINA   TEAL    24. HILTON SAN DIEGO BAYFRONT   ORANGE    44.  SAN DIEGO MARRIOTT GASLAMP QUARTER   ORANGE 

5. BEST WESTERN SEVEN SEAS   RED     25. HILTON SAN DIEGO GASLAMP QUARTER   ORANGE    45.  SAN DIEGO MARRIOTT MARQUIS AND MARINA   ORANGE 

6. BRISTOL HOTEL  BLUE    26. HILTON SAN DIEGO MISSION VALLEY   PURPLE    46. SAN DIEGO MARRIOTT MISSION VALLEY   PURPLE 

7. COMFORT INN AND SUITES HOTEL CIRCLE SOUTH SEAWORLD   RED    27. HOLIDAY INN SAN DIEGO BAYSIDE   TEAL    47. SHERATON SAN DIEGO HOTEL AND MARINA |BAY TOWER   YELLOW 

8. COMFORT INN AND  SUITES ZOO | SEAWORLD   RED    28. HORTON GRAND HOTEL   ORANGE    48. SHERATON SAN DIEGO HOTEL AND MARINA |MARINA TOWER   YELLOW 

9. COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT SD AIRPORT/LIBERTY STATION   TEAL    29. HOTEL INDIGO SAN DIEGO GASLAMP   GREEN    49. SHERATON SAN DIEGO MISSION VALLEY   PURPLE 

10. COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT SD DOWNTOWN   GREEN    30. HOTEL PALOMAR SAN DIEGO BY KIMPTON    GREEN     50.  TAILGATE|MTS PARKING LOT   ORANGE 

11. COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT SD MISSION VALLEY   RED     31. HOTEL SOLAMAR   ORANGE    51. THE SOFIA HOTEL   BLUE  

12. CROWNE PLAZA SAN DIEGO   RED    32. HUMPHREYS HALF MOON INN AND SUITES   TEAL    52. THE US GRANT SAN DIEGO   BLUE  

13. DAYS HOTEL | HOTEL CIRCLE  SEAWORLD  RED    33. JIMBOS MARKET  BLUE     53. THE WESTGATE HOTEL   BLUE 

14. DECLAN SUITES (FORMERLY SHERATON SYMPHONY  HALL)  GREEN    34. KONA KAI RESORT SPA AND MARINA   TEAL    54. TOWN & COUNTRY RESORT   RED 

15. DOUBLETREE DOWNTOWN SAN DIEGO   PINK    35. LA QUINTA INN MISSION VALLEY   PURPLE    55. W SAN DIEGO   BLUE  

16. DOUBLETREE SAN DIEGO HOTEL CIRCLE  RED    36. MANCHESTER GRAND HYATT   PINK    56. WESTIN GASLAMP QUARTER    BLUE 

17. DOUBLETREE SAN DIEGO MISSION VALLEY   PURPLE    37. OMNI SAN DIEGO HOTEL   ORANGE     57. WESTIN SAN DIEGO   BLUE 

18. EMBASSY SUITES SAN DIEGO BAY   PINK    38. ONE AMERICA PLAZA / AMTRAK   BLUE     58. WYNDHAM SAN DIEGO BAYSIDE   PINK 

19. FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON SD DOWNTOWN  PINK     39.  PADRES PARKADE   ORANGE    59. SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER 

20. HAMPTON INN SAN DIEGO DOWNTOWN   PINK    40.  PARK‐IT‐ON‐MARKET   ORANGE    60. PETCO PARK SHUTTLE STAND FOR RED & PURPLE ROUTE |5:00 A.M. ‐ 10:00 P.M. ONLY

                   OFFICIAL SHUTTLE STOP    O       SHARED PICKUP LOCATION
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THANK YOU TO OUR GENEROUS SHUTTLE SPONSOR OF COMIC‐CON 2014 

SERVICE PROVIDED FROM 10:00 P.M. ‐ 6:00 A.M. ONLY  SHARED PICKUP LOCATION. SEE REVERSE SIDE.  
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